18/12/2023, 14:21 Gmail - Re:

M Gma“ Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
Re:

1 message

Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 18 December 2023 at 13:22

Reply-To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
To: Heron Bomfim <drheronbomfim@gmail.com>

Good afternoon Heron,
No problem.

Please see attached proforma invoice with the dates changed. 1 just had to check that the UPS charge had not
changed. It has only changed by pennies, so | have kept the proforma invoice as it was.

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Mon, 18 Dec 2023 at 12:23, Heron Bomfim <drheronbomfim@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello . I'm sorry for the delay, but after putting credit into my Paypal account, my account was blocked as if my access
had been due to Freudian access. It took me a long time to get my account back but everything seems to be back to
normal now. Can | make payment using the same INVOICE?

Em seg., 4 de dez. de 2023 as 08:25, Kate Giriffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:
Good morning Heron,

Just a quick email to let you know that proforma invoice MVM146527 will be deleted on Thursday as it expires on
December 7th.

| can of course issue another at any time.
Many thanks.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
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Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 22 Nov 2023 at 13:51, Kate Giriffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Heron,

Just a quick email to ask if proforma invoice MVM146527 is still required? | expires on December 7th, at which
time | am required to delete it. | can of course issue another at any time.

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Giriffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 20 Nov 2023 at 13:25, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Heron,

Just a quick email to ask if proforma invoice MVM146527 is still required? | expires on December 7th, at which
time | am required to delete it. | can of course issue another at any time.

Many thanks.
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Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
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On Mon, 6 Nov 2023 at 13:20, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Heron,

Thank you for your email.

Please see attached proforma invoice as requested, valid for 30 days. | have used PayPal as per your last
order, but | can of course change it if you prefer to pay via BACS.

| have used the addresses as follows:

Delivery Address Invoice Address
Heron Bomfim Heron Bomfim
Rua Muranhao Rua Muranhao
575 Sala 1016 575 Sala 1016
Praia Da Costa Praia Da Costa
Vila Velha - ES Vila Velha - ES
29101-340 29101-340
Brazil Brazil

Please let me know if you require any changes to be made.

| am unsure of stock availability at this time, but | can let you know if you decide to order. | should have the
information then.

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 6 Nov 2023 at 11:50, Heron Bomfim <drheronbomfim@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate
| need to buy a New oxygen Cell, Teledyne UFO 130-2 .
Can you send me a N
new invoice and inform when your Company can send It.

Thanks
Heron Bomfim

ﬂ MVM146527.pdf
88K
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